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IGC-LI 
Circular external louver

The IGC-LI is a round weather protection grille for installation in exterior walls. The grid is used in 
ductwork for supply and exhaust air. 
The grid is 100-315mm in sizes DN available and has a mesh bird screen.

Design
The grid is made of aluminum. The fin spacing is 20mm. The inclination of the slats is 35 °. The 
underlying Birds screen made of stainless steel. Mesh width 10×10 mm.

Mounting
The grid is plugged directly into the pipeline and can be mounted through the provided holes in the 
frame with the pipeline.

Ø D = outside diameter
Ø d = connection diameter

	 øD mm
	 	 131
	 	 151
	 	 188
	 	 230
	 	 278
	 	 350

Dimensions

Louvers

I mm
22,0
22,5
21,5
21,5
24,5
15,5

E mm
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
6,5

Af m
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
6,5

2 kg
0,17
0,25
0,39
0,51
0,83
1,81

http://planetaklimata.com.ua/ua/catalog/lineup/?goodsid=1044&path=root-13-48-156-1044



